1987 70600 Eliminator Kaasax
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1987 ZL600 Eliminator

PARTS LIST
RADIATOR/FAN/WATER PUMP

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RESERVE TANK (Ref # 11009)
CAP,RESERVE TANK (Ref # 11012)
COVER,RADIATOR,UPP (Ref # 14024)
COVER,RADIATOR (Ref # 14024A)
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14024B)
SCREEN (Ref # 14037)
CAP-ASSY,RADIATOR (Ref # 14075)
BODY,THERMOSTAT,LWR (Ref # 16160)
BODY,THERMOSTAT,UPP (Ref # 16160A)
SWITCH,FAN (Ref # 27010)

SWITCH (Ref # 27010A)

PIPE (Ref # 32033)

PIPE (Ref # 32102)

RADIATOR (Ref # 39060)
HOSE-COOLING,5.5X10.5 (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOI (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-THE (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-THE (Ref # 39062D)
HOSE-COOLING,CAP-RADI (Ref # 39062E)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 39062F)
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)

PUMP-WATER (Ref # 49044)
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 4908)
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)

BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92001)

SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

PART NUMBER

11009-1145
11012-1084
14024-1220
14024-1221
14024-1222
14037-1080
14075-1085
16160-1112
16160-1113
27010-1167
27010-1173
32033-1593
32102-1043
39060-1070
39062-1144
39062-1111
39062-1220
39062-1178
39062-1179
39062-1180
39062-1181
43078-1072
49044-1054
49054-1055
49085-1053
59502-1064
92001-1860
92009-1286
92015-1487
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2



1987 ZL600 Eliminator

PARTS LIST
RADIATOR/FAN/WATER PUMP

ITEM NAME

NUT,LOCK,3MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,6MM (Ref # 92022)

COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

CLAMP,CHAIN OILER (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037C)
RING-0,33MM (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,45MM (Ref # 92055A)
RING-O,WATER PUMP (Ref # 92055B)
GROMMET,RESERVIOR TAN (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132D)
BOLT-WSP (Ref # 157)

"0" RING,16MM (Ref # 670)

"0" RING,20MM (Ref # 670A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92018-005
92022-1627
92027-194
92037-147
92037-1552
92037-1589
92037-1600
92055-1266
92055-1279
92055-1315
92071-1115
92075-277
12050612
132G0616
132G0620
132)0612
132J0625
132)0645
157)0616
670B2016
670B2020
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