

1987 ZL600 Eliminator

PARTS LIST

RADIATOR/FAN/WATER PUMP

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RESERVE TANK (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
CAP,RESERVE TANK (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
COVER,RADIATOR,UPP (Ref # 14024)	14024-1220	2
COVER,RADIATOR (Ref # 14024A)	14024-1221	2
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14024B)	14024-1222	1
SCREEN (Ref # 14037)	14037-1080	1
CAP-ASSY,RADIATOR (Ref # 14075)	14075-1085	1
BODY,THERMOSTAT,LWR (Ref # 16160)	16160-1112	1
BODY,THERMOSTAT,UPP (Ref # 16160A)	16160-1113	1
SWITCH,FAN (Ref # 27010)	27010-1167	1
SWITCH (Ref # 27010A)	27010-1173	1
PIPE (Ref # 32033)	32033-1593	1
PIPE (Ref # 32102)	32102-1043	2
RADIATOR (Ref # 39060)	39060-1070	1
HOSE-COOLING,5.5X10.5 (Ref # 39062)	39062-1144	1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062A)	39062-1111	1
HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOI (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1220	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-THE (Ref # 39062C)	39062-1178	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-THE (Ref # 39062D)	39062-1179	1
HOSE-COOLING,CAP-RADI (Ref # 39062E)	39062-1180	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 39062F)	39062-1181	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-1072	1
PUMP-WATER (Ref # 49044)	49044-1054	1
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)	49054-1055	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 4908)	49085-1053	1
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)	59502-1064	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1860	1
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1286	4
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	2

1987 ZL600 Eliminator

PARTS LIST

RADIATOR/FAN/WATER PUMP

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,LOCK,3MM (Ref # 92015A)	92018-005	6
WASHER,6MM (Ref # 92022)	92022-1627	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)	92027-194	4
CLAMP,CHAIN OILER (Ref # 92037)	92037-147	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1552	1
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1589	8
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1600	2
RING-O,33MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-1266	1
RING-O,45MM (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1279	1
RING-O,WATER PUMP (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1315	1
GROMMET,RESERVIOR TAN (Ref # 92071)	92071-1115	1
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-277	4
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120)	120S0612	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0616	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132G0620	8
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)	132J0612	3
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C)	132J0625	3
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132D)	132J0645	1
BOLT-WSP (Ref # 157)	157J0616	3
"0" RING,16MM (Ref # 670)	670B2016	6
"0" RING,20MM (Ref # 670A)	670B2020	1